Large Teams Mad Anthony Mud Run

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

AOINWER

LARGE GCS XC and Friends

LARGE 3xF Mudders
LARGE SMS Bulldogs
LARGE Anicira Team 1
I ARGF Miiddv Riiddies

Average Time Score

00:23:54.38
00:32:27.25
00:36:01.34
00:41:28.22
nn-41-22 97

Name
Male - Staunton Roadrunners

The Brady Bunch

Fueled By Burritos
Yearsons

We've Got The (Mud) Runs

Love INC Mudders
Saturday Crew

(F) Mudderellas

The gummy bears

Male - Source of Ignition
Daikin Muddlers

Male - The Mexican electricians
F45 Staunton

Male - Mudder fudders
IV LEAGUE

Envisci

Ariz

Staunton Roadrunners
Excel Rocktown Running
Nibco Inc.

The Ya-Hoos

Average Time
00:27:48.11

00:52:36.88
00:54:49.49
00:56:00.49
00:59:14.96

01:00:37.64
00:45:02.02

00:42:02.62
00:44:54.91
00:53:54.52
00:54:50.42
00:41:04.49
00:38:44.93
00:50:14.07
00:53:11.04
01:02:03.56
01:05:12.25
00:22:42.79
00:35:22.46
00:39:04.47
00:45:03.36



Large Teams Mad Anthony Mud Run

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Tea
1 LARGE GCS XC and Friends 00:23:54.38 12 7
- Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scor
1 1 1330 Jed Derrick 00:22:17.10 1
2 3 1380 Seth Ranck 00:22:44.44 2
3 6 1429 Jacob Drver 00:24:29.62 4
4 7 1381 Isaac Ranck 00:24:34.71 (5)
5 10 1262 Georaia Babish 00:25:18.00 (7
6 13 1428 Jessica Drver 00:26:19.43 (8)
7 33 1309 Daniel Neudorf 00:35:30.12 (20)
8 34 1310 Abraham Neudorf 00:35:30.62 (21)
2 LARGE 3xF Mudders 00:32:27.25 18 44
- Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scor
1 16 1438 Sean Mahon 00:28:36.76 11
2 25 1281 Erik Simonsen 00:34:22.38 16
3 26 1520 Josh Palmer 00:34:22.61 17
4 27 1519 Lindsv Palmer 00:34:25.93 (18)
5 28 1359 Ben Sheffer 00:34:32.24 (19)
6 40 1358 Chad Weinhold 00:38:28.99 (23)
7 54 1343 Jonathan Carroll 00:43:20.62 (27)
8 75 1427 Andrew West 00:48:35.68 (31)
3 LARGE SMS Bulldogs 00:36:01.34 20 18
- Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scor
1 5 1311 Matthew Dulanev 00:23:05.20 3
2 9 1412 Greaoryv Cline 00:25:12.38 6
3 14 1470 Diaorv Towles 00:26:52.43 9
4 15 1413 Lavne Cline 00:26:53.05 (10)
5 17 1363 Matthew Yoder 00:28:45.37 (12)
6 18 1364 Alexander Yoder 00:30:33.80 (13)
7 20 1276 Noah Garrison 00:31:15.70 (14)
8 21 1366 Female Yoder 00:37:50.33 (15)
4 LARGE Anicira Team 1 00:41:28.22 8 77
_ Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scor
1 43 1528 Josh Shifflett 00:39:28.70 24
2 44 1391 Shelbyv Pediao 00:39:30.88 25
3 65 1395 Casev Ehlers 00:45:25.08 28
4 120 1393 Fiona MacDonald 01:02:11.94 (34)
5 121 1518 Jillivn Monaer 01:02:15.48 (35)
6 122 1517 Marva Miller 01:02:15.91 (36)
7 123 1405 Jennifer Bishop 01:02:17.48 (37)
5 LARGE Muddy Buddies 00:41:32.97 9 77
_ Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scor
1 35 1323 Tina Fulcher 00:36:12.06 22
2 53 1516 Owen Deavers 00:43:00.35 26
3 66 1351 Seth Dreamer 00:45:26.51 29
4 67 1521 Ethan Deavers 00:46:52.32 (30)
5 99 1523 Katila Waliaula 00:56:21.45 (32)
6 100 1433  Christopher Hoffman 00:56:33.14 (33)
7 127 1526 Lauri Mawver 01:05:58.98 (39)
8 128 1324 Natalie Selbert 01:05:59.22 (40)
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8 124 1406 Madison Bvrd 01:02:17.76 (38)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 1330 Jed Derrick

2 0 1416  William Canter
3 2 1380 Seth Ranck

4 0 1264 Lee Forbes

5 3 1311 Matthew Dulaney
6 4 1429 Jacob Dryer

7 5) 1381 Isaac Ranck

8 0 1279 steve Gray

9 6 1412  Gregory Cline
10 ©) 1262 Georgia Babish
11 0 1275 Michael Killen
12 0) 1556 Troy Argenbright
13 (8) 1428 Jessica Dryer
14 9 1470 Digory Towles
15 (10) 1413 LayneCline

16 11 1438 Sean Mahon

17 (12) 1363 Matthew Yoder
18 (13) 1364 Alexander Yoder
19 ©) 1292 Boyd Robinson
20 (14) 1276 Noah Garrison
21 (15) 1493 Titus Kester

22 0 1366 Elizabeth Yoder
23 0 1462 Matt Dana

24 0 1307 Gabriel Bond
25 16 1281 Erik Simonsen
26 17 1520 Josh Palmer
27 (18) 1519 Lindsy Palmer
28 (19) 1359 Ben Sheffer

29 0 1269 Gavin Welch

30 0 1283  Alex Hobbs

31 0 1420 Leslie Harlacker
32 0 1457 S Swats

33 (20) 1309 Daniel Neudorf
34 (21) 1310 Abraham Neudorf
35 22 1323 Tina Fulcher

36 ©) 1277 Karl Kennedy
37 0 1372 Dan Meenan

38 0 1282 Evie Hobbs

39 0 1410 Colt Purcell

40 (23) 1358 Chad Weinhold
41 0 1329 Steven Derrick
42 0 1385 John Dukes

43 24 1528 Josh Shifflett
44 25 1391 Shelby Pedigo
45 0 1301 Antonio Juarez
46 0 1430 Julia Dryer

47 0 1338 Abby Critzer
48 0 1336 Aspen Johnson
49 0 1335 Carrie Mays

50 0) 1337 Haley Cruze

51 0 1263 Elise Babish

Type

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Chip Time

Team

00:22:17.10
00:22:42.79
00:22:44.44
00:22:45.93
00:23:05.20
00:24:29.62
00:24:34.71
00:24:50.14
00:25:12.38
00:25:18.00
00:25:44.45
00:25:57.91
00:26:19.43
00:26:52.43
00:26:53.05
00:28:36.76
00:28:45.37
00:30:33.80
00:31:11.49
00:31:15.70
00:32:37.33
00:33:54.14
00:34:05.81
00:34:10.63
00:34:22.38
00:34:22.61
00:34:25.93
00:34:32.24
00:34:49.59
00:35:03.14
00:35:22.46
00:35:24.31
00:35:30.12
00:35:30.62
00:36:12.06
00:36:18.73
00:36:47.94
00:37:10.68
00:38:10.94
00:38:28.99
00:39:03.12
00:39:04.47
00:39:28.70
00:39:30.88
00:39:34.31
00:40:47.82
00:42:01.79
00:42:02.56
00:42:02.69
00:42:03.45
00:42:31.39
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Saturday Crew
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52 0 1419 Brielle Kitchen Runner 00:42:35.72 LARGE GCS XC and Friends
53 26 1516 Owen Deavers Runner 00:43:00.35 LARGE Muddy Buddies
54 (27) 1343 Jonathan Carroll Runner 00:43:20.62 LARGE 3xF Mudders

55 0 1463 Sydnee Raphael Runner 00:43:24.05 F45 Staunton

56 0 1557 Lydia Shiflett Runner 00:43:56.38 LARGE SMS Bulldogs
57 0 1284  Grant Simmons Runner 00:43:56.80 LARGE SMS Bulldogs
58 0 1541 Olivia Van Osch Runner 00:44:53.66 The gummy bears

59 0 1544 Harrison Brock Runner 00:44:54.74 The gummy bears

60 0 1444 Kyle Anderson Runner 00:44:54.78 Male - Source of Ignition
61 0 1540 Rajath Kenath Runner 00:44:55.22 The gummy bears

62 0) 1546 Tien Pham Runner 00:44:56.03 The gummy bears

63 0 1562 Zach Smith Runner 00:45:03.36 The Ya-Hoos

64 0 1505 Dan Deacy Runner 00:45:11.43 Daikin Muddlers

65 28 1395 Casey Ehlers Runner 00:45:25.08 LARGE Anicira Team 1
66 29 1351 Seth Dreamer Runner 00:45:26.51 LARGE Muddy Buddies
67 (30) 1521 Ethan Deavers Runner 00:46:52.32 LARGE Muddy Buddies
68 0 1399 Chloe brown Runner 00:47:01.54 The Brady Bunch

69 0 1441 Sage Fitzgerald Runner 00:47:14.77 LARGE SMS Bulldogs
70 0 1374 Emily Kilroy Runner 00:47:45.84 Saturday Crew

71 0 1373 Frank Pohl Runner 00:47:46.86 Saturday Crew

72 0) 1371  Trevor Henry Runner 00:47:47.44 Saturday Crew

73 0 1401 Parker Brown Runner 00:47:58.22 The Brady Bunch

74 0 1280 David Hobbs Runner 00:48:34.22 LARGE SMS Bulldogs
75 (31) 1427 Andrew West Runner 00:48:35.68 LARGE 3xF Mudders

76 0 1365 Sarah Yoder Runner 00:49:07.64 LARGE SMS Bulldogs
77 0 1302 Eduardo Juarez Runner 00:49:28.53 Male - The Mexican electricians
78 0 1397 Zeb Hays Runner 00:50:13.81 Male - Mudder fudders
79 0 1398 Daxson Hays Runner 00:50:14.32 Male - Mudder fudders
80 0 1271 FionaKelly Runner 00:52:44.02 Fueled By Burritos

81 0 1270 Nicole Kelly Runner 00:52:44.52 Fueled By Burritos

82 0 1272  Patrick Kelly Runner 00:52:46.25 Fueled By Burritos

83 0 1474  Steven Carter Runner 00:53:10.88 IV LEAGUE

84 0 1472  Wendall Pence Runner 00:53:11.20 IV LEAGUE

85 0 1508 John Bernier Runner 00:53:21.79 LARGE 3xF Mudders

86 0 1434 Mario Salas Runner 00:53:43.93 LARGE 3xF Mudders

87 0 1432  Matthew Cline-Taskey Runner 00:53:44.35 LARGE 3xF Mudders

88 0 1466 Claire Towles Runner 00:54:38.25 LARGE SMS Bulldogs
89 0 1446 James Harris Runner 00:55:05.97 Male - Source of Ignition
90 0 1403  Will Marden Runner 00:55:07.59 The Brady Bunch

91 0) 1404 Heather Kekoler Runner 00:55:08.33 The Brady Bunch

92 0) 1402 Kate Brown Runner 00:55:10.17 The Brady Bunch

93 0) 1400 Chris Brown Runner 00:55:15.42 The Brady Bunch

94 0 1484 Leslie Parsons Runner 00:55:42.04 Yearsons

95 0 1491 Rachel Yeargin Runner 00:56:01.60 Yearsons

96 0 1486 James Parsons Runner 00:56:02.53 Yearsons

97 0) 1492 Dan Yeargin Runner 00:56:07.73 Yearsons

98 0) 1487 Breck Parsons Runner 00:56:08.55 Yearsons

929 (32) 1523 Katila Waliaula Runner 00:56:21.45 LARGE Muddy Buddies
100 (33) 1433 Christopher Hoffman Runner 00:56:33.14 LARGE Muddy Buddies
101 0 1449 Parker Turnage Runner 00:56:35.89 Daikin Muddlers

102 0 1450 Anna Cahill Runner 00:56:36.39 Daikin Muddlers

103 0 1445 Theron Dodd Runner 00:57:03.43 Male - Source of Ignition
104 0) 1273  Mike Dozier Runner 00:57:55.66 Fueled By Burritos

105 0) 1274 Elizabeth Dozier Runner 00:57:57.01 Fueled By Burritos

Printed: 3/1/2025 10:34:56 AM



Large Teams Mad Anthony Mud Run

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

©)
0
0
0
©)
©)

©)
©)
©)

(34
(35)
(36)
@7
(38)

(39)
(40)

O O OO OO0 oo

1522
1459
1461
1464
1458
1460
1258
1260
1261
1259
1257
1451
1564
1563
1393
1518
1517
1405
1406
1579
1578
1526
1324
1527
1328
1327
1326
1360
1436
1407
1253

Mark Morris

Sean Kunst
Blair McAvoy
Tiffany White
Grace Gass

Isaac Buell
Ruslan Buriachok
Joel Gunn

Caleb Harlow

Bill Roberts

Ward Warren
Garrett Veldman
David Crowe
Eizabeth Jackson
Fiona MacDonald
Jilliyn Monger
Marya Miller
Jennifer Bishop
Madison Byrd
Celia T. Arizmendi
Ivette Arizmendi
Lauri Mawyer
Natalie Selbert
Phoenix Mawyer
Jeremy Wood
Jaxon Diehl
Russell Diehl
Melissa Michaels
Kimberly Mahon
Kristy Lautenbach
Heather Charles

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

00:58:33.89
00:59:12.32
00:59:13.37
00:59:14.85
00:59:16.77
00:59:17.47
01:00:35.67
01:00:36.11
01:00:36.21
01:00:39.58
01:00:40.61
01:00:57.96
01:02:02.83
01:02:04.29
01:02:11.94
01:02:15.48
01:02:15.91
01:02:17.48
01:02:17.76
01:05:11.93
01:05:12.58
01:05:58.98
01:05:59.22
01:06:26.05
01:06:37.46
01:06:42.50
01:06:43.16
01:06:43.19
01:06:43.46
01:07:26.73
01:07:28.46
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