Team Overall Results

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Score</u>
1	LARGE GCS XC and Friends	00:23:54.38	
3	LARGE 3xF Mudders	00:32:27.25	
2	LARGE SMS Bulldogs	00:36:01.34	
5	LARGE Anicira Team 1	00:41:28.22	
4	LARGE Muddv Buddies	00:41:32.97	

non-Scoring Teams

Name	Average Time
Male - Staunton Roadrunners	00:27:48.11
The Brady Bunch	00:52:36.88
Fueled By Burritos	00:54:49.49
Yearsons	00:56:00.49
We've Got The (Mud) Runs	00:59:14.96
Love INC Mudders	01:00:37.64
Saturday Crew	00:45:02.02
(F) Mudderellas	00:42:02.62
The gummy bears	00:44:54.91
Male - Source of Ignition	00:53:54.52
Daikin Muddlers	00:54:50.42
Male - The Mexican electricians	00:41:04.49
F45 Staunton	00:38:44.93
Male - Mudder fudders	00:50:14.07
IV LEAGUE	00:53:11.04
Envisci	01:02:03.56
Ariz	01:05:12.25
Staunton Roadrunners	00:22:42.79
Excel Rocktown Running	00:35:22.46
Nibco Inc.	00:39:04.47
The Ya-Hoos	00:45:03.36

Team Results

Place	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Tea
1	LARGE GCS XC a	nd Friends			00:23:54.38	12	7
_	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Scor
	1	1	1330	Jed Derrick		00:22:17.10	1
	2	3	1380	Seth Ranck		00:22:44.44	2
	3	6	1429	Jacob Dryer		00:24:29.62	4
	4	7	1381	Isaac Ranck		00:24:34.71	(5)
	5	10	1262	Georgia Babish		00:25:18.00	(7)
	6	13	1428	Jessica Dryer		00:26:19.43	(8)
	7	33	1309	Daniel Neudorf		00:35:30.12	(20)
	8	34	1310	Abraham Neudorf		00:35:30.62	(21)
2	LARGE 3xF Mudd				00:32:27.25	18	44
-	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Scor
	1	16	1438	Sean Mahon		00:28:36.76	11
	2	25	1281	Erik Simonsen		00:34:22.38	16
	3	26	1520	Josh Palmer		00:34:22.61	17
	4	27	1519	Lindsy Palmer		00:34:25.93	(18)
	5	28	1359	Ben Sheffer		00:34:32.24	(19)
	6	40	1358	Chad Weinhold		00:38:28.99	(23)
	7	54	1343	Jonathan Carroll		00:43:20.62	(27)
	8	. 75	1427	Andrew West		00:48:35.68	(31)
3	LARGE SMS Bullo				00:36:01.34	20	18
-	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Scor
	1	5	1311	Matthew Dulaney		00:23:05.20	3
	2	9	1412	Gregory Cline		00:25:12.38	6
	3	14	1470	Digory Towles		00:26:52.43	9
	4	15	1413	Layne Cline		00:26:53.05	(10)
	5	17	1363	Matthew Yoder		00:28:45.37	(12)
	6	18	1364	Alexander Yoder		00:30:33.80	(13)
	7	20	1276	Noah Garrison		00:31:15.70	(14)
	8	21	1366	Female Yoder		00:37:50.33	<u>(15)</u>
4	LARGE Anicira Te				00:41:28.22	8	77
_	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Scor
	1	43	1528	Josh Shifflett		00:39:28.70	24
	2	44	1391	Shelby Pedigo		00:39:30.88	25
	3	65	1395	Casey Ehlers		00:45:25.08	28
	4	120	1393	Fiona MacDonald		01:02:11.94	(34)
	5	121	1518	Jilliyn Monger		01:02:15.48	(35)
	6	122	1517	Marya Miller		01:02:15.91	(36)
	7	123	1405	Jennifer Bishop	00:41:32.97	01:02:17.48	(37) 77
5	LARGE Muddy Bu		D:1. #	Name -	00:41:32.97	9	
=	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Scor
	1	35	1323	Tina Fulcher		00:36:12.06	22
	2	53	1516	Owen Deavers		00:43:00.35	26
	3	66	1351	Seth Dreamer		00:45:26.51	29
	4	67	1521	Ethan Deavers		00:46:52.32	(30)
	5	99	1523	Katila Waliaula		00:56:21.45	(32)
	6	100	1433	Christopher Hoffman		00:56:33.14	(33)
	7	127	1526	Lauri Mawyer		01:05:58.98	(39)
	8	128	1324	Natalie Selbert		01:05:59.22	(40)

Printed: 3/1/2025 10:34:56 AM

8 124 1406 Madison Byrd 01:02:17.76 (38)

Individual Overall Results

verall	Score 1	Bib# 1330	Name Jed Derrick	<u>Type</u> Runner	Chip Time 00:22:17.10	Team LARGE GCS XC and Friends
	0	1416	William Canter	Runner	00:22:42.79	Staunton Roadrunners
	2	1380	Seth Ranck	Runner	00:22:44.44	LARGE GCS XC and Friends
	0	1264	Lee Forbes	Runner	00:22:45.93	Male - Staunton Roadrunners
	3	1311	Matthew Dulaney	Runner	00:23:05.20	LARGE SMS Bulldogs
	4	1429	Jacob Dryer	Runner	00:24:29.62	LARGE GCS XC and Friends
	(5)	1381	Isaac Ranck	Runner	00:24:34.71	LARGE GCS XC and Friends
	0	1279	steve Gray	Runner	00:24:50.14	Male - Staunton Roadrunners
	6	1412	Gregory Cline	Runner	00:25:12.38	LARGE SMS Bulldogs
)	(7)	1262	Georgia Babish	Runner	00:25:18.00	LARGE GCS XC and Friends
	0	1275	Michael Killen	Runner	00:25:44.45	Male - Staunton Roadrunners
	(0)	1556	Troy Argenbright	Runner	00:25:57.91	Male - Staunton Roadrunners
	(8)	1428	Jessica Dryer	Runner	00:26:19.43	LARGE GCS XC and Friends
	9	1470	Digory Towles	Runner	00:26:52.43	LARGE SMS Bulldogs
	(10)	1413	Layne Cline	Runner	00:26:53.05	LARGE SMS Bulldogs
	11	1438	Sean Mahon	Runner	00:28:36.76	LARGE 3XF Mudders
	(12)	1363	Matthew Yoder	Runner	00:28:45.37	LARGE SMS Bulldogs
1		1364	Alexander Yoder	Runner	00:28:45.37	•
	(13)	1292	Boyd Robinson	Runner	00:30:33.80	LARGE SMS Bulldogs Male - Staunton Roadrunners
	(0) (14)		,		00:31:11.49 00:31:15.70	
	(14) (15)	1276	Noah Garrison	Runner		LARGE SMS Bulldogs
	(15)	1493	Titus Kester	Runner	00:32:37.33	LARGE SMS Bulldogs
	0	1366	Elizabeth Yoder	Runner	00:33:54.14	LARGE SMS Bulldogs
	0	1462	Matt Dana	Runner	00:34:05.81	F45 Staunton
	0	1307	Gabriel Bond	Runner	00:34:10.63	Male - The Mexican electricians
	16	1281	Erik Simonsen	Runner	00:34:22.38	LARGE 3xF Mudders
	17	1520	Josh Palmer	Runner	00:34:22.61	LARGE 3xF Mudders
	(18)	1519	Lindsy Palmer	Runner	00:34:25.93	LARGE 3xF Mudders
	(19)	1359	Ben Sheffer	Runner	00:34:32.24	LARGE 3xF Mudders
	0	1269	Gavin Welch	Runner	00:34:49.59	LARGE SMS Bulldogs
	0	1283	Alex Hobbs	Runner	00:35:03.14	LARGE SMS Bulldogs
	0	1420	Leslie Harlacker	Runner	00:35:22.46	Excel Rocktown Running
	0	1457	S Swats	Runner	00:35:24.31	LARGE SMS Bulldogs
	(20)	1309	Daniel Neudorf	Runner	00:35:30.12	LARGE GCS XC and Friends
	(21)	1310	Abraham Neudorf	Runner	00:35:30.62	LARGE GCS XC and Friends
	22	1323	Tina Fulcher	Runner	00:36:12.06	LARGE Muddy Buddies
	(0)	1277	Karl Kennedy	Runner	00:36:18.73	Male - Staunton Roadrunners
	0	1372	Dan Meenan	Runner	00:36:47.94	Saturday Crew
	0	1282	Evie Hobbs	Runner	00:37:10.68	LARGE SMS Bulldogs
	0	1410	Colt Purcell	Runner	00:38:10.94	LARGE SMS Bulldogs
	(23)	1358	Chad Weinhold	Runner	00:38:28.99	LARGE 3xF Mudders
	0	1329	Steven Derrick	Runner	00:39:03.12	LARGE GCS XC and Friends
	0	1385	John Dukes	Runner	00:39:04.47	Nibco Inc.
	24	1528	Josh Shifflett	Runner	00:39:28.70	LARGE Anicira Team 1
	25	1391	Shelby Pedigo	Runner	00:39:30.88	LARGE Anicira Team 1
	0	1301	Antonio Juarez	Runner	00:39:34.31	Male - The Mexican electricians
	0	1430	Julia Dryer	Runner	00:40:47.82	LARGE GCS XC and Friends
		1338	Abby Critzer	Runner	00:42:01.79	(F) Mudderellas
	0	1000	-	5	00:42:02 56	(E) Muddorollos
	0 0	1336	Aspen Johnson	Runner	00:42:02.56	(F) Mudderellas
			Aspen Johnson Carrie Mays	Runner Runner	00:42:02.69	(F) Mudderellas
,	0	1336				• /

Printed: 3/1/2025 10:34:56 AM

52	0	1419	Brielle Kitchen	Runner	00:42:35.72	LARGE GCS XC and Friends
53	26	1516	Owen Deavers	Runner	00:43:00.35	LARGE Muddy Buddies
54	(27)	1343	Jonathan Carroll	Runner	00:43:20.62	LARGE 3xF Mudders
55	0	1463	Sydnee Raphael	Runner	00:43:24.05	F45 Staunton
56	0	1557	Lydia Shiflett	Runner	00:43:56.38	LARGE SMS Bulldogs
57	0	1284	Grant Simmons	Runner	00:43:56.80	LARGE SMS Bulldogs
58	0	1541	Olivia Van Osch	Runner	00:44:53.66	The gummy bears
59	0	1544	Harrison Brock	Runner	00:44:54.74	The gummy bears
60	0	1444	Kyle Anderson	Runner	00:44:54.78	Male - Source of Ignition
61	0	1540	Rajath Kenath	Runner	00:44:55.22	The gummy bears
62	(0)	1546	Tien Pham	Runner	00:44:56.03	The gummy bears
63	0	1562	Zach Smith	Runner	00:45:03.36	The Ya-Hoos
64	0	1505	Dan Deacy	Runner	00:45:11.43	Daikin Muddlers
65	28	1395	Casey Ehlers	Runner	00:45:25.08	LARGE Anicira Team 1
66	29	1351	Seth Dreamer	Runner	00:45:26.51	LARGE Muddy Buddies
67	(30)	1521	Ethan Deavers	Runner	00:46:52.32	LARGE Muddy Buddies
68	0	1399	Chloe brown	Runner	00:47:01.54	The Brady Bunch
69	0	1441	Sage Fitzgerald	Runner	00:47:14.77	LARGE SMS Bulldogs
70	0	1374	Emily Kilroy	Runner	00:47:45.84	Saturday Crew
71	0	1373	Frank Pohl	Runner	00:47:46.86	Saturday Crew
72	(0)	1371	Trevor Henry	Runner	00:47:47.44	Saturday Crew
73	0	1401	Parker Brown	Runner	00:47:58.22	The Brady Bunch
74	0	1280	David Hobbs	Runner	00:48:34.22	LARGE SMS Bulldogs
<i>7</i> 5	(31)	1427	Andrew West	Runner	00:48:35.68	LARGE 3xF Mudders
76	0	1365	Sarah Yoder	Runner	00:49:07.64	LARGE SMS Bulldogs
77	0	1302	Eduardo Juarez	Runner	00:49:28.53	Male - The Mexican electricians
78	0	1397	Zeb Hays	Runner	00:50:13.81	Male - Mudder fudders
79	0	1398	Daxson Hays	Runner	00:50:14.32	Male - Mudder fudders
80	0	1271	Fiona Kelly	Runner	00:52:44.02	Fueled By Burritos
81	0	1270	Nicole Kelly	Runner	00:52:44.52	Fueled By Burritos
82	0	1272	Patrick Kelly	Runner	00:52:46.25	Fueled By Burritos
83	0	1474	Steven Carter	Runner	00:53:10.88	IV LEAGUE
84	0	1472	Wendall Pence	Runner	00:53:11.20	IV LEAGUE
85	0	1508	John Bernier	Runner	00:53:21.79	LARGE 3xF Mudders
86	0	1434	Mario Salas	Runner	00:53:43.93	LARGE 3xF Mudders
87	0	1432	Matthew Cline-Taskey	Runner	00:53:44.35	LARGE 3xF Mudders
88	0	1466	Claire Towles	Runner	00:54:38.25	LARGE SMS Bulldogs
89	0	1446	James Harris	Runner	00:55:05.97	Male - Source of Ignition
90	0	1403	Will Marden	Runner	00:55:07.59	The Brady Bunch
91	(0)	1404	Heather Kekoler	Runner	00:55:08.33	The Brady Bunch
92	(0)	1402	Kate Brown	Runner	00:55:10.17	The Brady Bunch
93	(0)	1400	Chris Brown	Runner	00:55:15.42	The Brady Bunch
94	0	1484	Leslie Parsons	Runner	00:55:42.04	Yearsons
95	0	1491	Rachel Yeargin	Runner	00:56:01.60	Yearsons
96	0	1486	James Parsons	Runner	00:56:02.53	Yearsons
97	(0)	1492	Dan Yeargin	Runner	00:56:07.73	Yearsons
98	(0)	1487	Breck Parsons	Runner	00:56:08.55	Yearsons
99	(32)	1523	Katila Waliaula	Runner	00:56:21.45	LARGE Muddy Buddies
100	(33)	1433	Christopher Hoffman	Runner	00:56:33.14	LARGE Muddy Buddies
101	0	1449	Parker Turnage	Runner	00:56:35.89	Daikin Muddlers
102	0	1450	Anna Cahill	Runner	00:56:36.39	Daikin Muddlers
103	0	1445	Theron Dodd	Runner	00:57:03.43	Male - Source of Ignition
104	(0)	1273	Mike Dozier	Runner	00:57:55.66	Fueled By Burritos
105	(0)	1274	Elizabeth Dozier	Runner	00:57:57.01	Fueled By Burritos
				Printed: 3/1/2025 10:34:5	6 AM	

Printed: 3/1/2025 10:34:56 AM

106	(0)	1522	Mark Morris	Runner	00:58:33.89	Male - Source of Ignition
107	0	1459	Sean Kunst	Runner	00:59:12.32	We've Got The (Mud) Runs
108	0	1461	Blair McAvoy	Runner	00:59:13.37	We've Got The (Mud) Runs
109	0	1464	Tiffany White	Runner	00:59:14.85	We've Got The (Mud) Runs
110	(0)	1458	Grace Gass	Runner	00:59:16.77	We've Got The (Mud) Runs
111	(0)	1460	Isaac Buell	Runner	00:59:17.47	We've Got The (Mud) Runs
112	0	1258	Ruslan Buriachok	Runner	01:00:35.67	Love INC Mudders
113	0	1260	Joel Gunn	Runner	01:00:36.11	Love INC Mudders
114	0	1261	Caleb Harlow	Runner	01:00:36.21	Love INC Mudders
115	(0)	1259	Bill Roberts	Runner	01:00:39.58	Love INC Mudders
116	(0)	1257	Ward Warren	Runner	01:00:40.61	Love INC Mudders
117	(0)	1451	Garrett Veldman	Runner	01:00:57.96	Daikin Muddlers
118	0	1564	David Crowe	Runner	01:02:02.83	Envisci
119	0	1563	Eizabeth Jackson	Runner	01:02:04.29	Envisci
120	(34)	1393	Fiona MacDonald	Runner	01:02:11.94	LARGE Anicira Team 1
121	(35)	1518	Jilliyn Monger	Runner	01:02:15.48	LARGE Anicira Team 1
122	(36)	1517	Marya Miller	Runner	01:02:15.91	LARGE Anicira Team 1
123	(37)	1405	Jennifer Bishop	Runner	01:02:17.48	LARGE Anicira Team 1
124	(38)	1406	Madison Byrd	Runner	01:02:17.76	LARGE Anicira Team 1
125	0	1579	Celia T. Arizmendi	Runner	01:05:11.93	Ariz
126	0	1578	Ivette Arizmendi	Runner	01:05:12.58	Ariz
127	(39)	1526	Lauri Mawyer	Runner	01:05:58.98	LARGE Muddy Buddies
128	(40)	1324	Natalie Selbert	Runner	01:05:59.22	LARGE Muddy Buddies
129	0	1527	Phoenix Mawyer	Runner	01:06:26.05	LARGE Muddy Buddies
130	0	1328	Jeremy Wood	Runner	01:06:37.46	LARGE 3xF Mudders
131	0	1327	Jaxon Diehl	Runner	01:06:42.50	LARGE 3xF Mudders
132	0	1326	Russell Diehl	Runner	01:06:43.16	LARGE 3xF Mudders
133	0	1360	Melissa Michaels	Runner	01:06:43.19	LARGE 3xF Mudders
134	0	1436	Kimberly Mahon	Runner	01:06:43.46	LARGE 3xF Mudders
135	0	1407	Kristy Lautenbach	Runner	01:07:26.73	LARGE 3xF Mudders
136	0	1253	Heather Charles	Runner	01:07:28.46	LARGE 3xF Mudders

Finishers 6

4

1

m Score

<u>e</u>

e

e

6

Page: 2 of 6